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The following CRs, agreed at the SA5#81 meetings of TSG-SA WG5 are presented to SA#55 for approval:

	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected

	32.260
	0142
	-
	Rel-11
	Add Status in Application Server Information in IMS Charging
	B
	11.2.1
	S5-81
	S5-120169
	ZTE, Ericsson
	CH11
	6.1.3.3

	32.260
	0143
	1
	Rel-11
	Correct description of Charging trigger condition in IMS Charging
	F
	11.2.1
	S5-81
	S5-120247
	ZTE
	CH11
	5.2.1

	32.298
	0318
	1
	Rel-11
	Add Status in IMS Charging CDR
	B
	11.1.0
	S5-81
	S5-120246
	ZTE, Ericsson
	CH11
	5.1.3.1.5, 5.1.3.1.66A(new), 5.2.3.1

	32.299
	0425
	1
	Rel-11
	Add Status in AVP "Application-Server-Information"
	B
	11.2.0
	S5-81
	S5-120245
	ZTE, Ericsson
	CH11
	7.2, 7.2.24, 7.2.215A(new)


